
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
210 W. San Jacinto Avenue
Perris, CA 92570

Administrative Officer II - HR Supervisor:
Mailing Address: Rachel Cole (951) 940-6975 rachel.cole@fire.ca.gov

210 W. San Jacinto Avenue
Perris, CA 92570

Public Phone Number:
(951) 940-6900

*Fax:
(951) 940-6865

Agency Codes

541, 542 Kathy Cilloniz (951) 940-6394 katherine.cilloniz@fire.ca.gov
Units 312, 330, 338, 339 Kimberly Conwell, SR (951) 940-6983 kimberly.conwell@fire.ca.gov

Alondra Gonzalez (951) 940-6782 alondra.gonzalez@fire.ca.gov
Alinda Saints (951) 940-6858 alinda.saints@fire.ca.gov
Regina Smith (951) 940-6972 regina.smith@fire.ca.gov
Sarah Valdivia (951) 940-6982 sarah.valdivia@fire.ca.gov

Last Updated 08/20/2015

DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY AND FIRE PROTECTION
SOUTHERN REGION - RIVERSIDE UNIT

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


